
Building - 

Academic
Contact Phone

Time of 

Year
Sun. Mon Tues. Wed. Thurs. Fri. Sat.

Lauree Miller

millerla@uww.edu

Brandon Kaddatz

KaddatzBG17@uww.edu

Julie Abramson

abramsoj@uww.edu

Jo Solverson

solversj@uww.edu

Stephanie Harris-Kind

harrisks@uww.edu

Ann Dudzek

dudzeka@uww.edu

 Paul Waelchli

waelchlp@uww.edu

Jennifer Motszko

motszkoj@uww.edu

Shane Staff

staffs@uww.edu

Emma Draper

drapere@uww.edu

Tertiary

Tertiary 1851

7:30 AM-

9:00 PM

7:30 AM-

9:00 PM

7:30 AM-

9:00 PM

7:30 AM-

4:00 PM
CLOSED

Mary Poppe Chrisman 

Success Center
5948

Secondary 5940

None

School in 

Session
CLOSED

7:30 AM-

9:00 PM

Tertiary None

7:30a- 

12am

7:30a- 

12am

7:30a- 

6:00pm
11am-4pm

7:30a- 

12am

Secondary 5515

Andersen Library 5516
School in 

Session
1pm-12am

7:30a- 

12am

Secondary 1887

8 am-4:30 

pm

8 am-4:30 

pm

8 am-4:30 

pm

8 am-4:30 

pm
CLOSED1888

School in 

Session
CLOSED

8 am-4:30 

pm

Tertiary 5638

UW- Whitewater Building Hours
Following are the building hours when regularly scheduled classes are in session.  FP&M personnel unlock buildings by 6 am and lock buildings according 

to the following schedule, unless otherwise instructed by authorized personnel. 

On legal holidays, all Academic Buildings will remain closed.   

Secondary 7031 Winterim CLOSED
8 am - 4:30 

pm

Alumni Center 6202
School in 

Session
CLOSED

8 am - 4:30 

pm

8 am - 4:30 

pm

8 am - 4:30 

pm

8 am - 4:30 

pm

8 am - 4:30 

pm
CLOSED

8 am - 4:30 

pm

8 am - 4:30 

pm

8 am - 4:30 

pm
CLOSED

8 am - 4:30 

pm

Ambrose Health Center
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Building Supervisor Phone
Time of 

Year
Sun. Mon Tues. Wed. Thurs. Fri. Sat.

Chad Ahrens

ahrensc@uww.edu

Paul Walton

waltonp@uww.ed
Dale Blackwell

blackwed@uww.edu 

Robert Mertens

mertensr@uww.edu

Michael Dugan

duganm@uww.edu

Ruth Conrad-Proulx

conradpr@uww.edu

Paul Walton

waltonp@uww.edu 

Peter Foran

foranp@uww.edu  

NONE

Julie Ridgeman  

ridgemaj@uww.edu 

Erin Wetzel

wetzele@uww.edu
Kathy Brady

bradyk@uww.edu

DJ Judah

judahDF04@uww.edu

Ryan Moore 

moorer@uww.edu

Nadine Hill         

hilln@uww.edu

6am-

11pm

Tertiary 5950

Secondary 1633

6 am - 6 pm 6 am - 6 pm 6 am - 6 pm 6 am - 6 pm 6 am - 6 pm CLOSED

Tertiary

Hyer Hall 1024
School in 

Session
CLOSED

1726

6 am - 6 pm 6 am - 6 pm
6 am to 5 

pm 

7:30 pm to 

4:00 pm
6 am - 6 pm

Secondary 1801

Heide Hall 1034
School in 

Session

4 pm to 8 

pm
6 am - 6 pm

N/A

Tertiary

Secondary 6737

Heating/Chilling

Occupied 24/7 
***Not open to the public***

6728
School in 

Session
N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Tertiary 1561

6am-

11pm

6am-

11pm

9am-

11pm

Secondary
1221 ext 

5572

Greenhill Center of the 

Arts

1934 ext 

1933

School in 

Session

11am -

11pm

6am-

11pm

6am-

11pm

Tertiary 6712

Secondary 6728

7 am- 

3pm

7 am- 

3pm

7 am- 

3pm

7 am- 

3pm
CLOSED

General Services 

Building
1501

School in 

Session
CLOSED

7 am- 

3pm
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Building Supervisor Phone
Time of 

Year
Sun. Mon Tues. Wed. Thurs. Fri. Sat.

Peggy Kuchan

kuchanm@uww.edu

Kari Pahl

pahlk@uww.edu

Matthew Baier 

BaierME01@uww.edu

Angela Harlan

harrisak@uww.edu

Pam Warren

nowakp@uww.edu  

John Dominguez, Jr

dominguejr03@uww.edu 

Phil Bostic

bosticPJ04@uww.edu

Joe Uselding

useldinj@uww.edu

Jason Pummer

PummerJF20@uww.edu

Andrew Nine

ninea@uww.edu

Ozgur Yavuzcetin

yavuzceo@uww.edu

Tertiary

Tertiary

Tertiary  

7 am - 5 pm 7 am - 5 pm

Closed9a – 12a

CLOSED

7 am - 9 pm 7 am - 9 pm 7 am - 5 pm CLOSED7 am - 9 pm

7 am - 5 pm 7 am - 5 pm

2804

9a-12a 9a – 12a 9a – 6a

Secondary 1076

Observatory 5115
School in 

Session
Closed 9a – 12a

Secondary 6743 Winterim CLOSED 7 am - 5 pm

McGraw Hall 7778
School in 

Session
CLOSED 7 am - 9 pm

6 am - 10 

pm

6 am - 10 

pm
6 am - 6 pm CLOSED

6 am - 10 

pm

Secondary 5330

McCutchan Hall 6207
School in 

Session
CLOSED

6 am - 10 

pm

Tertiary

Secondary 5181

7 am - 9 pm 7 am - 9 pm 7 am - 9 pm 7 am - 6 pm ClosedLaurentide Hall 1758
School in 

Session
CLOSED 7 am - 9 pm

Tertiary

Secondary 4980

Timothy J. Hyland Hall 1993
School in 

Session
CLOSED 6am - 10pm 6am - 10pm 6am - 10pm 6am - 10pm

6am-

 6pm
CLOSED
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Building Supervisor Phone
Time of 

Year
Sun. Mon Tues. Wed. Thurs. Fri. Sat.

Melissa Walton

Waltonm@uww.edu

Mike Wessely

wesselym@uww.edu

Therese Kennedy

kennedyt@uww.edu

Jake Williams

williamsJM02@uww.edu

Robert Welty

weltyRJ24@uww.edu

John Ejnik

ejnikj@uww.edu

Marsha Goodell

goodellm@uww.edu

John Frye

fryej@uww.edu

Lana Collet-Klingenberg

colletkl@uww.edu

Andrea Ednie

edniea@uww.edu

Kelli Danielski

danielsk@uww.edu

Michael Stefiuk

Heather Haywood

haywoodh@uww.edu

Lauren Wheeler

WheelerLB02@uww.edu

3189Tertiary

Tertiary 1487

8am-

4:30pm

8am-

4:30pm

8am-

4:30pm
CLOSED

8am-

4:30pm

Secondary 4869

Young Auditorium
School in 

Session
CLOSED

8am-

4:30pm

Tertiary 1614

Secondary 1351

6 am - 8:30 

pm

6 am - 8:30 

pm

6 am - 8:30 

pm
6 am - 6 pm

7:30am-

4:00pm
Winther Hall 5380

School in 

Session

7:45 am - 

5 pm

6 am - 8:30 

pm

Tertiary 5270

7 am - 8 pm 7 am - 8 pm 7 am - 6 pm CLOSED7 am - 8 pm

Secondary 1610

Upham Hall 1083
School in 

Session
CLOSED 7 am - 8 pm

Secondary 3169

11pm 11pm 11pm 10pm CLOSED
Roseman Building – 

Gymnasium
1145

School in 

Session
CLOSED 11pm

Tertiary

6 am - 6 pm 6 am - 6 pm 6 am - 6 pm CLOSED6 am - 6 pm

Secondary 5208

Roseman Building 5211
School in 

Session
CLOSED 6 am - 7 pm
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Building - 

Auxiliary
Supervisor Phone

Time of 

Year
Sun. Mon Tues. Wed. Thurs. Fri. Sat.

Elizabeth Thelen

thelene@uww.edu

Kristen Burton

burtonk@uww.edu

Alan Hoesly

hoeslya@uww.edu

Angel Villalba-Amarilla

villalba@uww.edu

Terry Tumbarello

tumbaret@uww.edu

Ben Smith

smithbj@uww.edu

Jenny Clauer

clauerj@uww.edu

Angela Meldonian

meldonia@uww.edu

Dale Pinzino

PinzinoD@uww.edu

Marc Mulloy

MulloyMA12@uww.edu

Glen Oeding

oedingg@uww.edu 

Lisa Miller

millerl@uww.edu

Rebecca Baranowski

baranowsRL16@uww.edu

VACANT   

7:30am–

4:30 pm

7:30am–

4:30 pm

7:30am–

4:30 pm

7:30am-

4:30pm
Closed

8:00 am to 

4:15 pm

8:00 am to 

4:15 pm

6 am - 11 

pm

6 am - 11 

pm

6 am - 11 

pm

6 am - 11 

pm

9 am - 

11 pm

8:00 am to 

4:15 pm

8:00 am to 

4:15 pm
Closed

8am–6pm 8am–6pm
8am–

4:15pm
11am-3pm8am–6pm

Secondary 1011

Tertiary

Vistor Center 1425
School in 

Session
Closed

7:30am–

4:30 pm

Tertiary 1281

Secondary 5635 Closed
8:00 am to 

4:15 pm

Moraine Bookstore 1282
School in 

Session
Closed 8am–6pm

Tertiary 1656

Secondary 1185

James R. Connor 

University Center
1750

School in 

Session

11 am - 

11 pm

6 am - 11 

pm

Tertiary 5300

7:45 am - 

10 pm

7:45 am - 

10 pm

7:45 am - 

10 pm

7:45 am - 

10 pm

7:45 am - 

10 pm

Secondary
1559

Goodhue Hall 4255
School in 

Session

7:45 am - 

10 pm

7:45 am - 

10 pm

Tertiary

Secondary 7158

VACANT   

7:45 am-

4:30 pm

7:45 am-

4:30 pm

7:45 am-

4:30 pm

7:45 am-

4:30 pm
Closed

Community 

Engagement Center
5290

School in 

Session
Closed

7:45 am-

4:30 pm
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Building Supervisor Phone
Time of 

Year
Sun. Mon Tues. Wed. Thurs. Fri. Sat.

Therese Kennedy

kennedyt@uww.edu

Ryan Callahan

CallahanRM19@uww.edu

Sarah Reynolds

ReynoldsSM07@uww.edu

Jace Rindahl

RindahlJO12@uww.edu

Dan Montanye

montanyeDD17@uww.edu

John Vodenlich

vodenlij@uww.edu

Ben Smith

smithbj@uww.edu

Jenny Clauer

clauerj@uww.edu

Angela Meldonian

meldonia@uww.edu

Ben Smith

smithbj@uww.edu

Jenny Clauer

clauerj@uww.edu

Angela Meldonian

meldonia@uww.edu

Angel Villalba-Amarilla

villalba@uww.edu

Terry Tumbarello

tumbaret@uww.edu

Amanda Krier-Jenkins

kriera@uww.edu

LOCKED LOCKED LOCKED

8:00am - 

10pm

8:00am - 

10pm

8:00am - 

10pm

11am - 

10pm

LOCKED LOCKED

Tertiary 1656

Secondary 1185

Drumlin Hall 1175
School in 

Session

11am - 

10pm

School in 

Session
LOCKED

Tertiary 5276

LOCKED

Secondary 5300

Residence Halls (except 

Goodhue Hall)
1559

8:00am - 

10pm

8:00am - 

10pm

Tertiary 1656

Secondary 1185

7:30am - 

10pm

7:30am - 

10pm

7:30am - 

10pm

7:30am - 

10pm

7:30am - 

10pm
Esker Hall 1175

School in 

Session

7:30am - 

10pm

7:30am - 

10pm

Tertiary 1420

8am–

6pm

8am–

6pm

8am–

4:15pm
CLOSED

8am–

6pm

Secondary 1153

Perkins Stadium & Student 

Athletic Complex
1653

School in 

Session
Closed

8am–

6pm

Tertiary 1145

Secondary 4661

5 am-

11 pm

5 am-

11 pm

5 am-

11 pm

5 am- 

9 pm

7 am - 

7 pm

Williams Center & 

D.L.K. Kachel 
1544

School in 

Session

Noon-

11pm

5 am-

11 pm
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